LUME-01-SW-HE Q-CAP Flexible Fixtures
© 2021 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-12-27-21
Tested for LUME-01-SW-HE-WSC-DRYOutput [Calculated L70 = 40000 hours] Dimensions
Part Number Builder
Voltage: 24 VDC
Wattage: see
table
ENCAPSULATED
PRODUCTS
ARE NOT FIELD
CUTTABLE
LUME-01-
SW-HE
Product Mounting
ENC/TL
Rated CCT Output Lens Type
Connector/
Wire in
Connector/
Wire out
End Caps
(No feed)
Length
(in)
WSC
MC
PPS-LP-CL-2
PPS-LP-CL-96
PPS-LP-CL-FT
ENC/TL
 1  BW comes in standard 24”- request custom length (Max 120”) by writing it in inches next to “BW” in the order code box (ex. BW48)
 2  Connector/Wire In or Out not needed to specify product. Standard configuration is type S1, Connector/Wire In: BW & Connector/Wire Out: N/A with
white endcap (WH)
• Field modifications void Q-Tran warranty
• Up/Down Bend
• Data subject to change, all data has +/- 5% tolerance
• PPS-LP-CL-FT is to be cut at Q-Tran to requested length
Profile
(Standard)
- 2400K
- 2700K
- 3000K
- 3500K
- 4000K
24
27
30
35
40
Flexibility
(IP20) (1.5W)
(IP67) (3.0W)
(6.0W)
DRY SO
WET HO
VHO
6"
Wiring Detail
2" increments from 2"-191"
BW 24"
.25"
.53"
.72"
COMPLIANT
SO Standard Output 1.5 W/ft HO High Output 3.0 W/ft VHO Very High Output 6.0 W/ft
ENC/TL ENC/TL ENC/TL
CCT LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
2400K 77 93 164 93 378 93
2700K 68 97 186 97 369 97
3000K 84 95 180 95 387 95
3500K 82 97 178 97 394 97
4000K 79 97 170 97 397 97
S1
BW